B
C
846 / B
C
847 / B
C
848 / B
C

• Low Noise: BC850
• Complement to BC856, BC857, BC858, BC859, and BC860
Ordering Information(1)
Note:
1. Affix “-A,-B,-C” means hFE classification. Affix “-M” means SOT-23 package. Affix “-TF” means the tape and reel type
packing.
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
BC846AMTF 8AA SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC846BMTF 8AB SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC846CMTF 8AC SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC847AMTF 8BA SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC847BMTF 8BB SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC847CMTF 8BC SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC848BMTF 8CB SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC848CMTF 8CC SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC850AMTF 8EA SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
BC850CMTF 8EC SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
1. Base   2. Emitter   3. Collector
SOT-23